

HB1193_L.001

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on State, Veterans, & Military Affairs.

HB15-1193 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 16, strike "make" and substitute "makes".
- 2
- 3 Page 4, line 2, strike "ELECTORS," and substitute "ELECTORS".
- 4 Page 4, line 3, strike "voted," and substitute "voted".
- 5 Page 4, line 11, strike "CODE," and substitute "CODE".
- 6 Page 4, line 16, strike "SUCH" and substitute "ELECTION".
- 7 Page 4, line 20, strike "RECORDS" and substitute "RECORDS,".
- 8 Page 4, line 25, strike "INCLUDE" and substitute "INCLUDES".
- 9 Page 5, line 2, strike "ARE" and substitute "INCLUDE".
- 10 Page 5, line 12, after "EACH" insert "BIPARTISAN".
- 11 Page 5, line 15, strike "OBSERVE" and substitute "WITNESS AND VERIFY".
- 12 Page 5, line 22, strike "WATCHERS" and substitute "WATCHERS,
- 13 INCLUDING MEDIA OBSERVERS,".
- 14 Page 5, line 25, strike "INFORMATION." and substitute "INFORMATION,".
- 15 Page 5, line 27, strike "MALICIOUSLY" and substitute "EXERCISE HIS OR
- 16 HER RIGHTS MERELY TO".
- 17 Page 6, line 5, strike "MALICIOUSLY" and substitute "EXERCISE HIS OR HER
- 18 RIGHTS MERELY TO".

** ** ** ** **

